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Trying to solve «Spokes»
with programming and TDD

Sacha Peter




What is ,Spokes”
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8 sapel/SpokesGame ' Private

<» Code (2 Issues % Pullrequests () Actions [ Projects (@ Security [~ Insights 83 Settings

¥ master ~ P 3 branches @ 0tags

e
ur

«* sapel renamed SpokesSolver to SpokesGame

I idea renamed SpokesSolver to SpokesGame
| sc renamed SpokesSolver to SpokesGame
[ .gitignore first commit
O pomxml first commit

Add a README with an overview of your project.

Go to file Add file = m

694212 14 hours ago  ¥%) 26 commits

14 hours ago
14 hours ago
10 days ago

10 days ago

Add a README

@ Unwatch 1

About 3

This repo contains algorithms to solve a
game of Pokes.

vr 0 stars
& 1watching
% 0 forks

Releases

Mo releases published
Create a new release

Packages

Mo packages published
Publish your first package

Languages

L]
® Java 100.0%
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create?x2?Board() {

SpokesGame spokesGame = SpokesGame(

f

rd = spokesGame.getBoard()

<Coordinate, Node> actualNodes = board.getNodes() boardLayout) {

<Coordinate, Node> expectedNodes = expectedNodesProvider.getExpectedNodes0f2_2_13 () (boardLayout.isEmpty()) {

expectedNodes. forEach((coordinate, node) ->=

Nodes (boardLayout)

intitializeNodes(String boardLay
List<5tring> input = LinkedList<=(Arr
= Integer.parseInt(input.get(8))
input.remove( )
= Integer.porseInt(input.get(08))

input.remove( )

Node node =

|

.put( Coordinate(x




createConnectorsInA4x4Board()
throwAnExceptionForPlacingASpokeToItself()

createlegalSpokeInA2x2Board()

throwAnExceptionForPlacingASpokeForNodesThatAreNotNeighbours()

throwAnExceptionForPlacingASpokeForAConnectorThatDoesNotExist()

BoardIsSolved()

throwAnExceptionForPlacingADiagonalSpokeOverAnotherSpoke()

checkIf2x2BoardIsNotSolved()

BoardIsSolved()




possibilites: n!
/ (kI * (n-k)1)
3
10
5
5
10
3
5
56
8
56
28
5
10
56
70
8
28
5
10

56 ar- .
e 5 billions variants per second

gg with 12 cores

10
5
28
56
28
28

k =value n = connectors

5x 1021 years

10
10
10

Mo W W N W R N WN R WD w3 & U N/ 300 R RN == W=
W U1t WU 00 00 00 00 W U1 00 00 D0 D0 WL LT 0 00 0000 W W00 000000 U WL U uLouinw

sum: 7.86495E+39
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Keep in touch

* linkedin.com/in/sacha-peter/

e sacha.peter@css.ch

e github.com/sapel



http://www.linkedin.com/in/sacha-peter/
mailto:sacha.peter@css.ch
http://www.github.com/sape1
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